FONDS

ERINNERUNG UND ZUKUNFT

der Stiftung

Erinnerung, Verantwortiung und Zukunft

. -

L

Bundeszentrale fiir
politische Bildung

NECE - Networking European Citizenship Education

European Workshop
Federal Agency for Civic Education (Bundeszentrale fiir politische Bildung)

in Co-operation with the

Remembrance and Future Fund (Fonds “Erinnerung und Zukunft”)

The Politics of Memory in European Migration Societies:
Consequences for Citizenship Education

Berlin, October 11-13, 2006

www.bpb.de/nece

List of Participants

Name

Organisation

Country

eMail

Network of Democratic Muslims,

Akdogan, Yildiz Copenhagen Denmark yildizakdogan@yahoo.dk
Barricelli, Michele Free University Berlin Germany micelli@zedat.fu-berlin.de
B6hme, Sonja Remembrance and Future Fund Germany boehme@fonds-ez.de
Brumlik, Micha University of Frankfurt am Main Germany m.brumlik@em.uni-frankfurt.de
Eckmann, Monique University of Geneva Switzerland | Monique.Eckmann@hesge.ch
. . . annegret.ehmann@iremer-it.de /

Ehmann, Annegret Learning from History, Berlin Germany annegret ehmann@web.de
Etienne, Francois Technical University Berlin Germany etienne.francois@tu-berlin.de
Georgi, Viola B. Free University Berlin Germany georgi@lrz.uni-muenchen.de
Gosewinkel, Dieter Social Science Research Center, Berlin Germany gosewinkel@wz-berlin.de
Guilherme, Maria University of Coimbra Portugal mmdg@fe.uc.pt

. N United . :
Gundara, Jagdish University of London Kingdom j-gundara@ioe.ac.uk
Hoff, Gerd Free University Berlin Germany grhoff@zedat.fu-berlin.de
Hiibinger, Bernd Federal Agency for Civic Education, Bonn | Germany huebinger@bpb.de




Name Organisation Country eMail
Huddleston, Ted Citizenship Foundation, London Umted ted huddleston{@citizenshipfoundation.
Kingdom org.uk
Kiesel, Doron University of Erfurt Germany kiesel@fh-erfurt.de
United mawukofiklu@hotmail.com /
Klu, Kofi Mawulu Rendezvous of Victory Ki Mawusafo@yahoo.com /
ingdom .
Rovforall@hotmail.com
Kunz, Thomas Gedenkstatte Ravensbriick Germany kunz@ravensbrueck.de
Lietz, Arne Facing History and Ourselves Berlin Germany Arne_Lietz@facing.org
Loewy, Hanno Jewish Museum, Hohenems Austria loewy@jm-hohenems.at
Melber, Henning University of Uppsala Sweden henning.melber@nai.uu.se
Meshgena, Mekonnen | Heinrich- Béll Foundation, Berlin Germany ikm@boell.de
Miiller-Hofstede, - .
Christoph Federal Agency for Civic Education, Bonn | Germany mueller-hofstede@bpb.de
Ohliger, Rainer Network Migration in Europe e.V. Germany rohliger@sowi.hu-berlin.de
KITLV/Royal Netherlands Institute of The
Oostindie, Gert Southeast Asian and Caribbean Studies / oostindie@kitlv.nl
o . Netherlands
University of Leiden
Osler, Audrey University of Leeds E.n lted a.h.osler@education.leeds.ac.uk
ingdom
Ostermann, Anja lab concepts, Bonn Germany ostermann@lab-concepts.de
Piesche, Peggy Black European Studies Institute Germany piesche@best.uni-mainz.de
Possekel, Ralf Remembrance and Future Fund Germany possekel@fonds-ez.de
Saathoff, Giinter Remembrance and Future Fund Germany krause@stiftung-evz.de
Sakka, Vassiliki EUROCLIO Greece kiksak@yahoo.com
Salm, Martin Remembrance and Future Fund Germany bertele@zukunftsfonds.de
. Georg Eckert Institute for Comparative . .
Schissler, Hanna Schoolbook Research Germany schissler@gei.de
Spielhaus, Riem Muslim Academy, Berlin Germany spielhaus@staff.hu-berlin.de
Stolfr.molm .Ba!nke, Danish Institute for International Studies, Denmark cfb@diis.dk
Cecilia Felicia Copenhagen
Troebst, Stefan University of Trier Germany troebst@rz.uni-leipzig.de
Tovar, Christiane lab concepts, Bonn Germany info@lab-concepts.de
N . The . .
Tyndall, Andrea University of Maastricht Netherlands a.tyndall@history.unimaas.nl
von Borries, Bodo University of Hamburg Germany borries@erzwiss.uni-hamburg.de
Zakowski, Jacek “Polityka”, Warsawa Poland Jaczak@hotmail.com




